Assets
Operating Cash
Texpool
Due from City
Sales Tax Receivable
Total Assets

Liabilities
Accounts Payable
Accts Payable Yr End
xxAccts Payable to City
Payable to City
Total Liabilities

Fund Balance
Fund Balance
xxFund Balance
Other
Total Fund Balance

Liability & Fund Balance

Date: 12/3/19 10:54:10 AM

Rollingwood Community Development Corporation

1000
1005
1100
1350

2000
2001
2020
2030

3000
3001

Balance Sheet - Balance Sheet

As of 10/31/2019
RCDC Fund Total

121,041.13 121,041.13
125,481.99 125,481.99
12,404.03 12,404.03

0.00 0.00

258927.15 258,927.15

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

199,263.26 199,263.26

0.00 0.00

59,663.89 59,663.89
258,927.15 258,927.15
258,927.15 258,927.15

Page: 1



