Rollingwood Community Development Corporation

Balance Sheet - Balance Sheet As of 10/31/2019

		RCDC Fund	Total
Assets			
Operating Cash	1000	121,041.13	121,041.13
Texpool	1005	125,481.99	125,481.99
Due from City	1100	12,404.03	12,404.03
Sales Tax Receivable	1350	0.00	0.00
Total Assets		258,927.15	258,927.15
Liabilities			
Accounts Payable	2000	0.00	0.00
Accts Payable Yr End	2001	0.00	0.00
xxAccts Payable to City	2020	0.00	0.00
Payable to City	2030	0.00	0.00
Total Liabilities		0.00	0.00
Fund Balance			
Fund Balance	3000	199,263.26	199,263.26
xxFund Balance	3001	0.00	0.00
Other		59,663.89	59,663.89
Total Fund Balance		258,927.15	258,927.15
Liability & Fund Balance		258,927.15	258,927.15